Ad submission by mail or in person: The Canadian Champion,
Payment: We accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard, American
CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT RUNS to ensure the information is correct. Contact yo

msas For.Sale

MILTON brand new 4-
bdrm (single detached
home) 2200.sq. ft. 2 1/2
baths, family room, kitch-
en, open concept, 2-car
garage, lots of up grades.
Asking price
$414,999.00. 905-299-
4227.

Farms For Sale
Rent & Wanted

BARN with 6 stalls for
rent plus upper barn for

storage, Waterdown. Call
905-690-0006

Industrial
@ Comm. Special

REASONABLE industrial
unit 1600sqft with drive
in. 905-277-9347 or 905-
275-6834.

@ Office/Business
Space

SMALL private offices -
beautifully appointed.
Hwy 25 & 401. 1-905-
277-9347 or 905-275-

6834.
Busin_ass o
@ Opportunities

BE Your Own Boss! Only
wine making business in
Acton. $59,900. Great
money maker for more
details. Call Damian Nik-
ic, Royal City Realty Hal-
ton Ltd. at 905-873-0613.

mnchises

THE UPS Store Fran-
chise Opportunity
Available Join Canada's
largest network of neigh-
bourhood small business
service centres. Visit
www.theupsstore.ca or
call 1-800-661-6232

artments &
F ajs For Rent

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Miliside Drive.
Attractive quiet building.
Spacious bright clean
1&2 bedroom units with
laundry facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events
Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.reaistar.ca

MILTON large 1-bdrm
available immediately.

$890/mth + parking. Call
Jaz 416-723-4801.

Large sunroom on a ravine lot
overlooking pool, 4 bedrooms,
renovated, hardwood thru-out,
entertainers dream home.
$675,000, agents welcome.
Open house ~ Sept 13th, 14th,
20th and 21st from 2pm-5pm.
Call to see (905)337-3143.
470 Falgarwood Drive,
West of 8th line, Oakville.

artments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON 1-bdrm spacious
apt. located at 192 Main
St., 2nd floor. Available
Sept 1st. Spacious &
clean, coin-op laundry on
premises. $1000/mth
incl. heat, A/C, hydro &
water, Prefer no pets &
children due to commer-
cial bidg. Call Deborah
Tuff Re/Max 905-878-
7777.

1-BEDROOM
between Georgetown/
Milton. In-park setting.
Utilities/parking, no smok-
ing/pets. $900/mth.
First/last. Available
November 1st. 905-878-
1960.

apartment

MILTON great modern
apt. All appliances &
laundry. B.R. L.R. Kitch.
4pc. bath, heat & light in-
cluded. $1250/mth. 905-
878-9811.

ACTON APARTMENTS
very clean, quiet building
with laundry facility on
site. 1-bdrm apt.'s
available Open 7 days &
evenings. Same day ap-
proval. Call 1-519-853-
4374 www.realstar.ca

MILTON 1-bdrm down-
town apt. for rent suitable
for single person prefer
female. No smoking/No
pets. A/C free parking
First/Last  $700.00/mth.
905-875-8081

MILTON-
floor,

3-bdrm main
jacuzzi tub, hard-
wood, laundry, garage,
huge vyard, garage.
First/last, credit check,
$1450/mo. +  utilities.
Immediate. 905-878-7056

1-BEDROOM Erinlea
apartments in well main-
tained clean buiiding.
Available immediately.
$775/month plus hydro
Free parking. Call 519-
766-3834 or 416-666-
0667 .

2-BEDROOM
apartment. References
required. No smok-
ing/pets. Call Joe after
3:00 pm 905-452-1888.

basement

2-BEDROOM George-
town apartment. Main
floor of house at Guelph
and Mountainview. Dish-
washer and jacuzzi bath.
No smoking/pets.
Available immediately.
$1,195/month plus hydro.
905-702-3301.

ar!m:nts &-
Flats For R_Elﬂ

2-PLUS bedroom, den,
private entrance,
deck/yard, laundry hook-
up. Country  setting.
10-minutes to George-
town. $950/month inclu-
sive. 519-833-0252.

ACTON 1-bedroom
$600/month plus utilities.
2-bedroom  $725/month
plus utilities. 3-bedroom
$900/month plus utilities.
Call 519-853-5080 or
519-853-5352.

ACTON 2-bedroom, with
private yard. $895/month
plus utilities. Ensuite
laundry available. Call
Elizabeth Doell, Sales
Rep. Johnson Associates
Halton Ltd. ~ 905-877-
5165.

GEORGETOWN 2 1-
bedroom apartments.
Available October 1st and
November 1st. Parking
included. Heat and hydro
not included. Call Linda
905-873-4072 after

6:00pm.

GEORGETOWN
room in quiet
close to all
Available

1-bed-
building,
amenities.
immediately.
$695/month. No smok-
ing/pets.  First/last/refer-
ences please. 416-888-
5720.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room in quiet building,
close to all amenities.
Available immediately.
$695/month. No smok-
ing/pets.  First/last/refer-
ences please. 416-888-
5720.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room apartment. Clean,
no pets. Prefer couple.
First/last/references.
$880/month.  November

1st. 905-877-4194 after
4:00pm.
GEORGETOWN  2-bed-

room basement in family
home. Including laundry.
Quiet employed. No
smoking/pets.
$850/month plus. 416-
998-5101.

GEORGETOWN Down-
town. 1-bedroom apart-
ment. Available Septem-
ber 1st. Newly renovated.
Parking, laundry, heat in-
cluded. $900/month. Call
Jenifer 905-873-0438.

LARGE 1-bedroom apart-
ment, $775/month plus
hydro. First/last. Available
October 1st. 905-877-
2698.

ONE bedroom basement
apartment for rent.
Bright, new, spacious,
private entrance. Mature
adult preferred. No
smoking/no  pets pre-
ferred. All inclusive
$950/month. 905-691-
6809

PARK area, 2-bedroom
main floor flat, partially
furnished. Short or long
term. Reasonable rent for

right tenant. Credit
check/references re-
quired. Call 905-873-
0724.

Short-l;rm
Rentals

LARGE, lovely master
suite with private sitting
room and own television.
5 piece ensuite and wal-
kin closet, share kitchen
and laundry. Quiet, clean
tenants only. $750 inclu-
sive, rents on monthly ba-
sis. 289-878-7692.

Condominimiums
For Rent

MILTON 100 Millside Dr.

2-bedroom condo,
5-appl. Gym/sauna/in-
door pool. $1400/mth,

includes utilities & cable.
Available Nov.1st. 905-
878-1198.

m Houses
For Rent

1800SQ.FT. house in the
country, minutes to Mil-
ton. $1200/mth + utilities.
Call 905-876-2888.

MILTON $1650/mo.
1800 sq. ft., 4-bdrm home
for lease. Large lot back-
ing onto Greenspace. 3-
car parking! Available

Sept/Oct. Tenant pays all

utilities. Call Melissa
905-299-4439.

BRAND new home,
Mattamy Escarpment,
Derry/Tremaine. Immedi-
ate occupancy, 3-bdrm +
den. $1599/mth. 905-
864-9487 or 647-831-
5557.

MILTON Mattamy 4-bed-
room detached. A/C,
large backyard, driveway/
garage, 401 access. 416-
898-1021.

MILTON 3-bdrm,
close to
amenities. $1400/mth +
utilities.  Available Nov.
1st 416-427-2961

A/C,
Hwy/all

50 acres with farm house,
good for two families.
Barn with workers quar-
ters, good for another
family. On Guelph Line,
close to Casino.
$3200/mo. 905-464-8194.

ACTON. Rent-to-Own! 3-
bedroom townhouse,
$1,000/month plus
utilities. Available immedi-
ately. 1-parking spot.
Asking $183,900. Call
905-877-6025.

DERRY/ Bronte, Brand
new Mattamy 3-bedroom
2.5 baths, 1700sq.ft.
available immediately,
$1475/mo. plus utilities.
905-467-8302.

GEORGETOWN  3-bed-
room house. Freshly
decorated throughout and
all new flooring. Quiet
street. CAC, no smok-
ing/pets. Available Octo-
ber 1st or earlier.
$1,350/month. Call No-
rinne Kilgour at 519-833-
9911 or 1-800-834-5516.

GEORGETOWN, 2-beu:
room house, in estab-
lished part of town, close
to amenities, fridge and
stove included. Available
October 1st. No pets or
smokers. Call 519-853-
0695.

GUELPH Line, north 401.
2 bedrooms, 2 Dbaths,
$975/mo + (discount for
maintenance). 416-78/-
1125, 416-781-9410.

MILTON~ 3-bdrm main
floor, jacuzzi tub, hard-
wood, laundry, garage,
huge vyard, garage.
First/last, credit check,
$1450/mo. +  utilities.
Immediate. 905-878-7056

WONT LAST LONG!
Georgetown. 3-bedroom
main floor of bungalow.
$1,200/month plus 40%

utilities. Includes
cable/internet. Call 416-
277-9640.

Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampioncom
Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! All classified ads aiso appear on www.haltonsearch.com:

555 Industrial Drive, Side Door, 2nd Floor,
Express. All ads placed are non-refundable and no credit will be issued. Business
ur Sales Consultant within 24-Hours if an error appears. An error

Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bedroom
townhouse plus garage
available. $1,350/mth +
utilities. First/last. Call
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